NAME:
HOURMETER KIT

PART NUMBERIS): 23335

PART NO.

180018
180121
120423
419454
21414
21425
23342
456004
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To continue its program of guality and design
improvement, the manufacturer reserves the right
to change specifications, designs and prices
without notice and incurring obligation.

DESCRIPTION

Bolt, Hex; 1/4-20 x .625

Bolt, Hex; 3/8-16 x .B7S
Washer, Lock; .25 Int. Tooth
MWut, Lock; 1/4-20 Washer Insert
Hourmeter

Wire, Instrument Fanel

Bracket, Hourmeter

Nut, Lock; 3/8-16 Washer Insert
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